GRADS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, Greater Noida Fee Structure for New Enrollment

		2023-24		2024-25			2025-26		
		Amount (Rs))	Amount(Rs)			Amount(Rs)		
Registration Charges (One Time)			500	500			500		
Caution Money (Refundable)			3000	3000			3000		
Admission Fee(One Time)	30000			30000			30000		
	Actual	Monthly discoun	t Quarterly	Actual	Monthly discount	Quarterly	Actual	Monthly discount	Quarterly
Tution Fee - Nur-UKG	5665	3938 X 3 =	11814	6232	4330 X 3 =	12990	6232	4330 X 3 =	12990
TC CHARGES (during the withdrawal)			400			500			500
Tution Fee - I-V	6265	4664 X 3 =	13992	6892	5130 X 3 =	15390	6892	5130 X 3 =	15390
TC CHARGES (during the withdrawal)			400			500			500
Tution Fee - VI-VIII	6863	5027 X 3 =	15081	7550	5530 X 3 =	16590	7550	5530 X 3 =	16590
TC CHARGES (during the withdrawal)			400			500			500
CLASS 9th & 10th									
MONTHLY FEE	7190	5470 X 3 =	16410	7909	6017 X 3 =	18051	7909	6017 X 3 =	18051
(MATHS,SCIENCE,S.ST,COMPUTER)			3000			2000			2000
(YEARLY)			3000			3000			3000
CBSE SPORTS FEE(YEARLY)			1800	1800			1800		
EXAMINATION FEE(YEARLY)			1000	1000			1000		
TC CHARGES			400			500			500
CLASS 11th & 12th (Commerce & Arts)									
Monthly Fee	7490	5990 X 3	= 17970	7490	5990 X 3 =	17970	7490	5990 X 3 =	17970
Computer Science(Monthly if opted)			500			500			500
Physical Education (Monthly)			500	500			500		
EXAMINATION FEE(YEARLY)			1000	1000			1000		
TC CHARGES			400			500			500
Duamatianal affana ana amatiankia	Consolidated Fee of class XIth & XIIth Rs.8239/- monthly but on promotional offer it is Rs.6590/- monthly now.								
Promotional offers are applicable	Consolidated Fee of class IXth & Xth Rs.7909/- monthly but on promotional offer it is Rs.6017/- monthly now.								

on Fee for the session 2025-2026

Consolidated Fee of class VI-VIII Rs.7550/- monthly but on promotional offer it is Rs.5530/- monthly now.

Consolidated Fee of class I-V Rs.6892/-monthly but on promotional offer it is Rs.5130/- monthly now.

Consolidated Fee of class Nur-UKG Rs.6232/-monthly but on promotional offer it is Rs.4330/- monthly now.

Attractive discount on Admission Fee on the basis of performance (Academic & Co-Curricular)